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Teachers Report for School............. Monday, August 1, 2022 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Teacher Professional Development days.................. August 1-3, 2022 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Students Report for Class.................... Thursday, August 4, 2022 30 31
Labor Day - Holiday........................ Monday, September 5, 2022
Virtual Day for Students..............cccueeeeen. Tuesday, September 6, 2022
Teacher’s Professional Development Day.................... Friday, October 14, 2022 Janu ary 2023 Februa ry 2023 March 2023 B
Fall Break Day................... Monday, October 17, 2022
Veterans Day - Holiday ................ Friday, November 11, 2022 | S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F S |
Thanksgiving Holidays......... Monday through Friday, November 21 - 25, 2022 12 3 4 5 6 7 T2 3 4 12 3 4
Last day of school before Christmas Holidays (1/2 day for students)..... Fri, December 16,20228 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 M 5 6 7 8 9 10 N
lél;dofFlrsl;ISeln;ester ......... M ..... d ...... D ..... D e;eml;erzz)GZ,ZZOZAj o 5 2023 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
ristmas HOJAGS ........ onday, December 19, 2022~ Monday, January 2, 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Teacher’s Professional Development Days........ Tuesday & Wednesday, January 3-4, 2023
Students Return to School after Christmas Holidays ........... Thursday, January 5, 2023 29 80 3 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Holiday............................ Monday, January 16, 2023
Virtual Day for Students........................ Tuesday, January 17, 2023
Teacher’s Professional Development Day.................. Thursday, February 16, 2023 .
Winter Break Day...........coueeeeeeereerennnns Friday, February 17 2023 Aprll 2023 May 2023 June 2023
President’s Day - Holiday.................. Monday, February 20, 2023
Spring Bredk................ Monday through Friday, March 27 - March 31, 2023 S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F S | | S M T W T F S |
G00d Friday - HOldaY ... Friday, April 7, 2023 1 1.2 38 4 5 6 T2 3
Last Day for Students (1/2 day of SChOOI)........c.oooo... Wednesday, May 24, 2023 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 m 12 13 4 &5 6 7 8 9 10
End of Teacher Contract Period ............ccc..ruveen. Thursday, May 25, 2023 9 10 M 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 M 12 183 14 15 16 17
Gradua.tion, Shefﬁeld ngh School.......e..... Thursday, May25, 2023 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Memorial Day Holiday..................... Monday, May 29, 2023 23 24 95 26 927 98 929 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
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